WP Men’s Challenge IPT 25/26

Min Age: No restriction | Max Age: No restriction | No of Counting rounds: 80% | Min No Rounds: 14 Played | DNQ below Min Events: Yes | Gender: male
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Cole Cruickshank
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Henru Walters
Nicholas Schrieder
Evan Marais

Joshua Wiese

Andrew Georgiou
Mitch Phigeland

Shaun le Roux
Matthew Van Rooyen (tgse)
Jaydon Galant

Hannes Conradie

Dan Copeman

Jack Ritchie-Roux

Noah Lamb

Booye Walters

Johann Christiaan Strydom
Benjamin Schaffer

Max Parsons

Daniel Davidson
Murray Boast

Boston Franks

Craig Jacobs

Romeo Aaron Le Roux
Deon (jnr) Maritz

Roy Wynton

Taahir Mallick

Hilmi Mallick

Sabiq Baji (tgse)

Adam Johnston
Hayden Africa

Connor Carlos Kotze
Dylan Furness

Caleb Hodgkinson
John-owen Sheridan
Alee Solomon

Samuel James Chemaly
Philco Venter

Gerlou Roux
Baldomero Baeza Padovano
Jack Pauw

Seth Miles Liddell

Royal Cape Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Erinvale Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Westlake Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Steenberg Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Parow Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club

Avg Gross
Diff of
Lowest 80%
Rounds

-0,92
-0,59
0,35
0,95
1,23
1,48
1,92
2,05
2,08
2,56
2,85
2,97
3,23
3,23
3,45
3,76
4,08
4,38
5,01
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6,38
6,64
6,75
7,12
7,43
7,43
7,93
8,36
8,43
8,85
8,93
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9,43
9,85
11,43
11,93
11,93
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DNQ Ruan Kalis Bellville Golf Club 12,93
DNQ Henry Goosen Bellville Golf Club 13,98
DNQ Antonio Kiximba Bellville Golf Club 14,43



